Year
1961
1962
1963
1964
1965
1966
1967
1968
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998

Name

Thelma Ross
Daphne Rylander
Gloria Carlson
Adeline Clara Peter
Zelma Joseph

Pat Longely

Leora Kenick
Audrey Ambrose
Marie Irwin

Sarah Seeberger
Flora Bergman
JoAnn Joseph
Mary Keller

Helen Andon
Martha Anagick
Marilyn Pete
Genevieve Nathan
Bea Ballot
Delores Pope
Judy Ramos
Marilyn Milligrock
Yvonne Wright

Emma 'Googie' Glazier

Paula White
Agatha Lupe
Gloria Pushruk
Sharon Barker
Valarie Davidson
Emily Brower, Jr.
Karen Mclntyre
Cherissa Welm
Karen Hope Cooke
Jolene John
Malinda Maher
Anastasia Cooke
Tara K. MclLean

Princess Peter-Raboff

Andrea Jack

Representing
Fairbanks
Nome

Nome

Fort Yukon
Tanana
Nome

Nome
Galena
Nenana
Kotzebue
Fairbanks
Fairbanks
Nome
Tanana
Unalakleet
Bethel
Metlakatla
Kotzebue
Anchorage
Yakutat
Nome
Anchorage
Northway
Anchorage
Arizona
Anchorage
Tanana/Fairbanks
Bethel
Barrow
Metlakatla
Kotzebue
Bethel
Tooksook Bay
Northway
Bethel
Barrow
Arctic Village
Hoonah

Year
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019

Name

Lily Tuzroyluke
Jessica Black
Courtney Carroll
Catherine Rexford
Erica Cleaver
Courtney Moore
Gussie Ivanoff
Ashley Stickman
Nicole Colbert
Kimberly Dullen
Alanna Gibson
Marjorie Tahbone
Elizabeth Rexford
Kelsey Wallace
Rosemary Berg
Megan Leary
Chanda Simon
Elizabeth Ferguson
Jalene Kanayurak

Olivia Piyuuk Shields

Representing
Anchorage
Fairbanks
Fairbanks

Barrow

Galena

Tanana
Nome/Unalakleet
Kotzebue/Galena
Napakiak
Alatna/Allakaket
Minto

Nome

Rexford Family
Bethel

Pt. Hope/Anchorage
Bethel/Napiamute
Fairbanks
Kotzebue

Barrow
Tooksook Bay

Kaylene Ifiuuraq Evans Nome



